MIEJSCIMIE

1 Dagmara
2 Adrianna
3 Iga

4 Blanka

5 Oliwia

6 Kinga

7 Rozalia

8 Antonina
9 Anita

10 Julia

11 Helena
12 Zoja

13 Lena

14 Zofia

15 Zosia

16 Helena
17 Marcelina
18 Helena
19 Marta

20 Nela

21 Julia

22 Zuzanna
23 Oliwia

24 Lena

25 Anastazja
26 Kamila
27 Helena
28 Anna

29 Magdalena

NAZWISKO

Wrzosek
Cyganowska
Nowak
Furman
Gotebiowska
Brzezinska
Peska
Suska
Kowalczyk
Magierowska
Pigtek
Wieldzyk
Robak
Swiecki
Laskowska
Augustyniak
Przeradowska
Trzcinska
Badowiec
Fijatkowska
Kwas
Ciesielska
Robak
Koztowska
Misztal
Kazakou
Kurek
Zagajewska
Grzeda

NR. ST/PLEC KLUB

42
6
23
8
11
4
26
36
15
20
27
41
30
38
19
:
28
39
44
336
18
5
29
16
22
13
17
43
3
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SP 52

Panda Fizjoterapia

Brak
Bajlandia
Jezyki
Pajutasy

CZAS

00:01:39
00:01:41
00:01:47
00:01:49
00:01:49
00:01:55
00:01:57
00:01:57
00:02:04
00:02:05
00:02:07
00:02:07
00:02:16
00:02:20
00:02:20
00:02:25
00:02:30
00:02:34
00:02:35
00:02:43
00:02:57
00:03:03
00:03:08
00:03:08
00:03:10
00:03:23
00:03:25
00:03:25
00:03:26



MIEJSC IMIE

1 Krzysztof
2 Piotr

3 Aleksander
4 Michat

5 Stanistaw
6 Stanistaw
7 Dominik

8 Stefan

9 Michat

10 Kacper

11 Marcel

12 Szymon
13 Aleksander
14 Wiktor

15 Antoni

16 Franciszek
17 Tymoteusz
18 Wiktor

19 Artur

20 Jan

21 Leon

22 Woijciech
23 Ignacy

24 Franciszek
25 Dominik
26 Mateusz
27 Ryszard
28 Aleksander
29 Filip

30 Szymon

31 Jakub

32 Wiktor

33 Ignacy

34 Tomasz
35 Franciszek
36 Krzysztof
37 Tadeusz
38 Oliwier

39 Bruno

40 Marcel

41 Jan

42 Jakub

NAZWISKO

Kacprzak
Kowalski
Walo
Gendek
Gawrylczyk
Kurek
Kazakou
Pieczara
Wrzosek
Sonta
Stefaniak
Rupinski
Stawecki
Zagajewski
Rogowski
Soczewka
Pawlak
Kosiewski
Dmochowski
Szpadzik
Soroczynski
Stanistawski
Rogowski
Aniot

Elak
Gromadzki
Gawrylczyk
Grzeda
Koztowski
Kutak

Aniot
Milewski
Kadziela
Remsza
Kwas
Peska
Pawlak
Kedziorek
Krok
Sawka
Wieczorek
Przybyszewski

NR. STAPLEC

55
61
89
53
51
65
56
72
92
80
84
77
83
93
76
79
69
60
49
87
81
82
75
47
50
54
52
344
62
64
46
68
57
74
66
71
70
58
63
78
90
73

<
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KLUB

CZAS

00:01:27
00:01:38
00:01:39

Markowi Biegacze 00:01:39

MCER

Mata Marki

00:01:45
00:01:45
00:01:45
00:01:52
00:01:52
00:01:53
00:01:53
00:01:56
00:01:59
00:02:00
00:02:01
00:02:02
00:02:03
00:02:05
00:02:06

Markowi Biegacze 00:02:06

MCER

Mata Marki

00:02:08
00:02:08
00:02:08
00:02:09
00:02:11
00:02:11
00:02:13
00:02:14
00:02:14
00:02:15
00:02:16
00:02:16
00:02:17
00:02:17
00:02:26
00:02:36
00:02:46
00:03:13
00:03:16
00:03:49
00:03:52
00:29:47



